Korrekturen 2016, KW 34

Eigenberichtigungen der Verlage

neu
MEINE FREIZEIT
4/2015
Verbreitung 111.164
Verkauf 111.084
Sonst. Verkauf 5.065
Prifungskorrekturen

neu
BERLIN BOXX
1/2016
Freistlicke 7.545
dav. ausgelegt 6.200
Zahl Auslegest. 160
GAME STAR
1/2016
Abo-Ex 32.082
Sonst. Verkauf 4.457
DAVON EPAPER
Verkauf 6.520
Abo-Ex 2.090
Sonst. Verkauf 4.430

(alt)

(115.932)
(115.852)
(9.833)

(alt)

(7.545)
(620)
(160)

(35.237)
(1.302)

(6.521)
(5.245)
(1.276)



